
#4 Joey Mereo (10) (SUL)

John Henry (9) (GK)

BYE

BYE
Montrel Smith (9) (HNT)

#6 Zack Louis (9) (CAT)

BYE

Dallas Chenevert (10) (DUT)

#8 Dylan Ortego (10) (COM)

Cole Leblanc (9) (STA)

#0 Austen Waguespack (11) (EA)

BYE

#0 Miles Mineville (9) (STM)

#5 Dakota Boesch (10) (RUM)
Derek Cantrell (9) (HNV)

BYE

Nick Lane (9) (ACA)
#3 Ryan Seals (10) (MND)

#5 Dakota Boesch (10) D;7-2

#2 Jay Ferro (10) (JES)
BYE

Tyler Cloud (9) (FON)
BYE
Blake Schmitt (9) (BM)
#7 Alex Zorrilla (9) (STP)

Cory Collins (9) (CAR)

BYE
Eugene Patterson (11) (JE)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

#1 Matthew Rabinowitz (11) (AIR)

#1 Matthew Rabinowitz (11) D;8-3

#1 M. Rabinowitz (11) M;8-0

#3 R. Seals (10) D;8-3

#2 J. Ferro (10) T;15-0;6:00

#3 R. Seals (10) F;3:18

#4 J. Mereo (10) M;10-2

#1 M. Rabinowitz (11) T;17-2;2:20

#1 M. Rabinowitz (11) D;8-5

#8 D. Ortego (10) F;0:36

#5 D. Boesch (10) T;17-2;5:00

#4 J. Mereo (10) F;0:55

#3 R. Seals (10) F;4:29

#6 Z. Louis (9) F;1:50

#7 A. Zorrilla (9) F;1:23

#2 J. Ferro (10) F;FOR
#2 J. Ferro (10)

M. Smith (9)

T. Cloud (9)

#7 A. Zorrilla (9) F;3:47

#6 Z. Louis (9)

C. Collins (9)

E. Patterson (11)

#3 R. Seals (10) F;0:47

#4 J. Mereo (10)

J. Henry (9)

D. Chenevert (10)

#5 D. Boesch (10) F;3:01

#8 D. Ortego (10)

#0 M. Mineville (9) F;1:53

#0 A. Waguespack (11)

#1 M. Rabinowitz (11)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Blake Schmitt (9) (BM)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Nick Lane (9) (ACA)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Derek Cantrell (9) (HNV)

BYE

Cole Leblanc (9) (STA)

BYE

BYE
BYE

Montrel Smith (9) (HNT)

C. Leblanc (9)

Tyler Cloud (9) (FON)

D. Cantrell (9)

Cory Collins (9) (CAR)

BYE

Eugene Patterson (11) (JE)

N. Lane (9)

John Henry (9) (GK)

BYE

Dallas Chenevert (10) (DUT)

B. Schmitt (9)

#0 Miles Mineville (9) (STM)

BYE

#0 Austen Waguespack (11) (EA)
#0 A. Waguespack (11)

B. Schmitt (9) F;1:28

D. Chenevert (10)

N. Lane (9) F;0:59

E. Patterson (11)

D. Cantrell (9) D;12-8

M. Smith (9)

T. Cloud (9) F;0:21

#0 A. Waguespack (11) M;8-0

D. Chenevert (10) F;4:07

#7 Alex Zorrilla (9) (STP)

E. Patterson (11) F;0:49

#8 Dylan Ortego (10) (COM)

T. Cloud (9) F;FOR

#5 Dakota Boesch (10) (RUM)

#5 D. Boesch (10) M;12-3

#8 D. Ortego (10) F;3:55

#7 A. Zorrilla (9) T;21-4;4:38

#6 Z. Louis (9) D;6-5

#4 Joey Mereo (10) (SUL)

#7 A. Zorrilla (9) D;4-2

#5 D. Boesch (10) D;6-3

#2 Jay Ferro (10) (JES)

#2 Jay Ferro (10) M;12-2

#2 J. Ferro (10) D;10-5

#4 J. Mereo (10) F;1:56

#7 A. Zorrilla (9)

#5 D. Boesch (10)
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Tournament - DIV  I
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Third Place

Fifth Place
#6 Zack Louis (9) (CAT)
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